Micro-Irrigation
700 Series Ultra-Flow
Application:
Unique straight-through flow path provides low-pressure
loss and superior regulating capabilities. The 700 Series
Ultra-Flow valves are ideal for low flow applications found
in nursery and greenhouse.
3⁄4", 1", 11⁄2" and 2"

700 Series Ultra-Flow
Example:
How To Order:
A-700B .75 -LS
Model Size Solenoid
A-700B-.75 3/4" yes
A-700-1 1" yes
A-700B-1.5 1.5" yes
A-700-2 2" yes
A-700B-.75-LS 3/4" no
A-700-1-LS 1" no
A-700-1.5-LS 1.5" no
A-700-2-LS 2" no
Pressure Regulating
Downstream Sensing 0–100psi
713-1-100DS 1" no
713-1.5-100DS 1.5" no